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MAX Masters 31— 1.264 km
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#E BAtakER 9:45:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(68) ik B&E
1 9:46:50.528 51.079 25.892 25.187
2 9:47:41.881 51.353 26.155 25.198
3 9:48:32.511 50.630 25.428 25.202
4 9:49:24.266 51.755 26.272 25.483
5 9:50:15.557 51.291 25.681 25.610
6 9:51:06.993 51.436 26.061 25.375
7 9:51:59.116 52.123 25.536 26.587
8 9:52:50.559 51.443 25.933 25.510
9 9:53:42.140 51.581 26.035 25.546
1 9:47:43.357 51.345 26.146 25.199
2 9:48:34.398 51.041 25.857 25.184
3 9:49:26.018 51.620 25.837 25.783
4 9:50:16.931 50.913 25.495 25.418
5 9:51:08.022 51.091 25.711 25.380
6 9:51:59.541 51.519 25.866 25.653
7 9:52:51.008 51.467 25.980 25.487
8 9:53:42.645 51.637 25.925 25.712
(97) F 48
1 9:47:07.692 51.498 26.005 25.493
2 9:47:59.741 52.049 26.309 25.740
3 9:48:51.647 51.906 26.181 25.725
4 9:49:42.659 51.012 25.636 25.376
5 9:50:34.170 51.511 25.868 25.643
6 9:51:25.192 51.022 25.736 25.286
7 9:52:16.504 51.312 25.821 25.491
8 9:53:07.794 51.290 25.901 25.389
9 9:53:58.803 51.009 25.536 25.473
10 9:54:49.787 50.984 25.568 25.416
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